NEW!
28
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
FASTENERS FOR FLAT ROOF THERMAL INSULATION
AND WATERPROOFING SYSTEM
WSR Self-drilling screw for fastening of flat roof thermal insulation and waterproofing
systems to 0.50 ÷ 1.25 mm thick profiled roof sheets
Description

AND WATERPROOFING SYSTEM
FASTENERS FOR FLAT ROOF THERMAL INSULATION
AND WATERPROOFING SYSTEM
Code d
W
 x L
W
[mm] Maximum drilling
capacity [mm] PH Pcs
Ø4,8 WSR-48040-D 4.8 x 40 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48050-D 4.8 x 50 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48060-D 4.8 x 60 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48070-D 4.8 x 70 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48080-D 4.8 x 80 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48090-D 4.8 x 90 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48100-D 4.8 x 100 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48120-D 4.8 x 120 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48140-D 4.8 x 140 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48160-D 4.8 x 160 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48180-D 4.8 x 180 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48200-D 4.8 x 200 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48220-D 4.8 x 220 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48240-D 4.8 x 240 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48260-D 4.8 x 260 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR-48300-D 4.8 x 300 2 x 1.25 PH-2 100
WSR Self-drilling screw for fastening of flat roof thermal insulation and waterproofing
systems to 0.50 ÷ 1.25 mm thick profiled roof sheets
LW
PH-2